
FIRM Domain Monthly Traffic
1 Bowmans : Coulson Harney LLP https://www.bowmanslaw.com/country/kenya/13200
2 NBMA Advocates https://www.ensafrica.com/ 4400
3 Oraro & Company Advocates https://www.oraro.co.ke/ 1400
4 Begi’s Law Offices & Chambers https://www.begislaw.com/ 1200
5 Kaplan & Stratton https://www.kaplanstratton.com/1100
6 Silvana & Associates. Advocates https://swkadvocates.com/ 990
7 ASAFO & Co. https://asafoandco.com/ 949
8 MMS Advocates https://mmsadvocates.co.ke/ 893
9 MMAN Advocates https://mman.co.ke/ 789

10 TripleOKLaw LLP https://tripleoklaw.com/ 759
11 Gikera & Vadgama Advocates https://gvalawfirm.com/ 529
12 Mohammed Muigai LLP https://mohammedmuigai.com/ 513
13 CM Advocates LLP https://cmadvocates.com/ 426
14 Koya & Company Advocates https://koyaadvocates.co.ke/ 413
15 Ashitiva Advocates LLP https://www.ashitivaadvocates.com/403
16 Dentons Hamilton Harrison & Mathews https://www.dentonshhm.com/ 378
17 Judy Thongori Co & Advocates https://www.judythongori.co.ke/ 285
18 Ameli Inyangu & Partners Advocates - AIPhttps://aip-advocates.com/ 238
19 Mboya Wangong’u & Waiyaki Advocateshttps://www.lexgroupafrica.com/222
20 CMS Daly Inamdar Advocates https://cms.law/en/ken/ 220
21 B M Musau & Co., Advocates LLP https://www.bmmusau.com/ 208
22 Wamae & Allen https://wamaeallen.com/ 166
23 Walker Kontos https://www.walkerkontos.com/ 165
24 RACHIER & AMOLLO ADVOCATES LLPhttps://rachieradvs.co.ke/ 131
25 AHMEDNASIR ABDIKADIR & CO. ADVOCATEShttp://www.ahmednasirabdikadir.com/127
26 IGERIA & NGUGI ADVOCATES https://www.attorneysafrica.com/111
27 MG Law Advocates https://www.mglawadvocates.co.ke/98
28 Miller & Company Advocates https://www.milleradvocates.com/89
29 KRK Advocates LLP https://krk.co.ke/ 57
30 McKay Advocates https://www.mckayadvocates.com/54
31 Njoroge Regeru and Company Advocateshttps://njorogeregeru.com/ 46
32 IKM Advocates https://www.dlapiperafrica.com/kenya/45
33 Ong'anya Ombo Advocates LLP https://onganyaombo.com/ 44
34 Mucheru Law LLP https://mucherulaw.com/ 36
35 Musyimi and Company Advocates https://www.musyimilaw.com/ 34
36 G&A Advocates LLP https://gallp.co.ke/ 34
37 HKM Associates, Advocates https://hkmlegal.co.ke/ 29
38 Mwale & Company Advocates https://www.mwalelegal.co.ke/ 23
39 NGERI, OMITI & BUSH ADVOCATES LLPhttps://nobadvocates.co.ke/ 21
40 C.Mputhia Advocates http://cmputhiadvocates.com/ 21
41 MA Law Africa https://malawafrica.com/ 20
42 MNM Advocates LLP https://mnm.law/ 16
43 ANJARWALLA & KHANNA www.aln.africa 15
44 Waruhiu & Co. Advocates http://www.waruhiu.co.ke/ 15
45 MMW Advocates LLP https://www.mmw.legal/ 13
46 Sheth & Wathigo Advocates https://shethandwathigoadvocates.co.ke/11
47 O&M Law LLP https://omlaw.co.ke/ 10



48 Mahida & Maina Company Advocates https://www.mahida-maina.com/ 9
49 MW & Company Advocates LLP https://mwc.legal/about-us/ 6
50 Prof. Mumma & Company Advocates https://www.amadvocates.com/ 4
51 Waweru Gatonye & Company Advocateshttps://wawerugatonye.co.ke/ 3
52 Wanjiku Mohamed Advocates LLP https://www.wanjikumohamed.com/3
53 Kemboy Law Advocates https://www.kemboylaw.com/ 3
54 Lesinko Njoroge & Gathogo Advocates https://lesinkonjoroge.com/ 2
55 WACIRA WAMBUGU & CO. ADVOCATES LLPhttps://wacirawambugu.com/ 2
56 Daniel & Kenneth Advocates LLP https://dkadvocates.com/ 2
57 Sheikh & Company Advocates https://www.sheikhadvocates.co.ke/2
58 Kotonya Njoroge Advocates LLP https://kn-partners.com/ 1
59 Kihara & Wyne Advocates http://kenyanjurist.com/ 1
60 R. W. Mbanya & Company Advocates https://rwmadvocates.com/ 1
61 FM Muteti & Co. Advocates https://www.fmlawadvocates.co.ke/0
62 Clay & Associates Advocates https://www.clay-law.com/ 0
63 KO Associates https://www.koassociates.co.ke/ 0
64 Okatch & Partners Advocates http://okpadvocates.co.ke/ 0
65 Mwagambo & Okonjo Advocates https://www.mwagambo-okonjo.co.ke/0
66 KK Advocates http://www.kkadvs.co.ke/ 0
67 CR Advocates LLP https://www.cradvocatesllp.com/ 0
68 MAKORI & KARIMI, Advocates (M&K) https://www.makoriandkarimi.co.ke/0
69 Alice Mugo & Associates Advocates https://alice-mugo-associates-advocates.business.site/0
70 Muthoka & Company Advocates https://pnmuthokalaw.com/ 0
71 Okello Kinyanjui and Co. Advocates https://www.okadvocates.com/ 0
72 Njoroge & Katisya Advocates https://njorogeandkatisya.co.ke/ 0
73 Chawla & Company, advocates https://chawlaandcompanyadvocates.com/0
74 Okubasu Munene & Kazungu Advocates LLPhttps://omkadvocates.com/ 0
75 Muthoga & Omari Advocates https://moadvocates.co.ke/ 0
76 Havelock Nduati & Company Advocates https://hnc.co.ke/ 0
77 Bitala & Kakinga Advocates https://bitalakakinga.com/ 0


